If any change of Activity or Transfer of Plot or any future expansion, 
No-Objection Certificate from this office is essential  

As per Maharashtra Fire Prevention and Life Safety Measures Act, 2006, 
Section 25-Annexure-Part III, M/s. Marthoma Syrian Church has paid Fire 
Protection Fund Fees amounting to Rs. 7,14,860/- (Rs. Seven Lakh Fourteen 
Thousand Eight Hundred and Sixty Only) UTR no- SIBLN23336062592,                                     
Dated 02.12.2023. 

( S.S. Warick ) 
                                           Director   

Maharashtra Fire Services 

Copy to The Asst.